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
Bdrm
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer
Included
Dining Area: Breakfast Room
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Window Coverings: Blinds
Flooring: Vinyl; Wood

Architecture: Spanish
Unit Style: All on One Level; No
Common Walls; End Unit; Ground
Level
Const - Finish: Painted
Construction: Brick
Roofing: Foam; Metal
Fencing: Wrought Iron; Block
Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling Fan(s)
Heating: Natural Gas
Plumbing: Tankless Ht Wtr Heat; Gas
Hot Water Heater
Utilities: APS; SW Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 117-25-154
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 1
SOUTH PRINCETON HEIGHTS MCR
001842
Lot Number: 1
Town-Range-Section: 2N-3E-33
Rent Payable: Owner
Possession (Rentals): Immediate
Disclosures: Rental Disc Avail
Forms Required: Owners
Rental Tax Percent: 2.3
Rent Includes: Water; Sewer; Repairs
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term
(Months): 12
Lease Information: Application
Lister's; No Smoking Allowed
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: Lessor
Approval

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $0
Earnest Dep Payable: Owner

Security Deposit: $1,975
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $40
Application Fee: $40
Admin Fee: $0

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $250 Pet Deposit/Fee: $200 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit; Pet
Deposit

Prtl Refundable Dep: Non-Refundable Dep: Cleaning Deposit

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 22 / 22

Status Change Date: 02/05/2022

Lease Start Date: 02/04/2022
Off Market Date: 02/02/2022

Lease (List) Price: $1,975
Sold Price: $1,975
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.19

SA: N / BB: Y / $ 300 $ Var: N
Renewal Comp: 300
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: Owner/Agent

Listed by: HomeSmart (cril12)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

06/10/2022 11:59
AM

© 2022 ARMLS and
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (2) 1221 E MONTE VISTA RD, Phoenix, AZ 85006 $1,900

6322087 Residential Rental Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 2 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 2
Approx SqFt: 840 / County Assessor
Year Built: 1925
Pool: None
Encoded Features: 21RX1C1S
Approx Lot SqFt: 6,264 / County
Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.144
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Unfurnished
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 11/17/2021
Subdivision: ROYCROFT
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Unknown
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: P34
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 001 - Phoenix Elementary
District
Elementary School: Emerson
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Phoenix Prep Academy

High School Dist #: 210 - Phoenix Union High
School District
High School: North High School

Cross Street: 12th Street and Thomas Directions: South on 12th Street to Monte Vista and East to property on the south side of the street.

Public Remarks: HEART EYES!!! **Red Brick Charmer in the Coronado Historic District!** This adorable single-family home features original historic details
like hardwood flooring, doors, hardware, windows, fireplace and more. The front porch is perfect for morning coffee and the backyard oasis has a raised bed
waiting for someone with a green thumb to come enjoy it! The tankless water heater is an awesome upgrade so you can enjoy long hot showers. The landlord is
fantastic and will make life easy for anyone calling this beautiful space their new home. Ask your Agent for lease options, and about the flat-rate full utility
package!

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Fireplace: 1 Fireplace
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 1
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 1
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa - Private: None
Horses: N
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert
Back

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Gas
Master Bathroom: None
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer
Included; In Garage
Dining Area: Breakfast Room
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Window Coverings: None
Flooring: Wood

Architecture: Other (See Remarks)
Const - Finish: Other (See Remarks)
Construction: Brick
Roofing: Comp Shingle
Fencing: None
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Natural Gas
Utilities: APS; SW Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 117-23-118
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 11
ROYCROFT MCR 001914
Lot Number: 11
Town-Range-Section: 2N-3E-33
Rent Payable: Owner
Possession (Rentals): Immediate
Disclosures: Rental Disc Avail;
Agency Discl Req
Forms Required: AAR Lease
Rental Tax Percent: 0
Rent Includes: Special Terms –
Utilities: $460 flat fee includes -
electric, gas, water, sewer, trash,
internet, cable with HBO, yard cleaning
and maintenance, general
maintenance
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term
(Months): 6
Lease Information: Management -
Owner
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: Lessor
Approval

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $1,000
Earnest Dep Payable: Owner

Security Deposit: $2,000
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $40
Application Fee: $0
Admin Fee: $0

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $400 Pet Deposit/Fee: $300 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit Prtl Refundable Dep: Non-Refundable Dep: Cleaning Deposit; Pet
Deposit

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 20 / 20

Status Change Date: 01/16/2022

Lease Start Date: 01/15/2022
Off Market Date: 12/07/2021

Lease (List) Price: $2,000
Sold Price: $1,900
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.26

SA: N / BB: Y / % 3 % Var: N
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Listed by: Brokers Hub Realty, LLC (bhub01)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

06/10/2022 11:59
AM

© 2022 ARMLS and
FBS.

DMCA
rent comps   |   The Portland 15



Client Report (3) 4132 N 3RD AVE 2, Phoenix, AZ 85013 $1,795

6387721 Residential Rental Apartment Style/Flat Closed

Beds/Baths: 2 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 2
Approx SqFt: 850 / County Assessor
Year Built: 1950
Pool: None
Encoded Features: 21R1S
Approx Lot SqFt: 6,720 / County
Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.154
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Unfurnished
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 04/22/2022
Subdivision: INDIAN PARK
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: UNKNOWN
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: P34
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 0001 - Florence Unified
District - Pinal
Elementary School: Longview
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Osborn Middle School

High School Dist #: 210 - Phoenix Union High
School District
High School: Central High School

Cross Street: Central Ave & Indian School Rd Directions:

Public Remarks: Beautifully updated 2 bedroom 1 bathroom apartment on the corner of Indian School and 3rd Ave! Located just around the corner from
Bitmore Uptown featuring Joyride Taco House, Postino's, Shake Shack, Flower Child, Lou Malnati's and more! In the opposite direction you have Copper Star
Coffee, The Rock, Valentine, and Melrose Kitchen - all walking distance! Nestled perfectly in between the I-10, Highway 51, and Black Canyon Freeway
providing easy. access all over the Valley. Updated flooring, kitchen, and bathrooms make this the perfect home. All kitchen appliances, W/D and storage
lockers are included!

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Fireplace: No Fireplace
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 0
Slab Parking Spaces: 1
Parking Features: Assigned Parking;
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